● FEATURES 特性
● APPLICATIONS  用途
3. We can customize products according to your requirements. Please consult our sales.
● PART NUMBERING SYSTEM 品名系统
● SHAPES AND DIMENSIONS 外形尺寸 (Unit:mm)
TYPE(型号) A B C D E F
Power(W)
Ref
ACKPQ50 58.0Max 86.0Max 56.0Max 5.0±0.5 19.0±0.5 39.0±0.5 2000
ACKPQ65 73.0Max 99.0Max 70.0Max 5.0±0.5 29.0±0.5 49.0±0.5 4000
ACKPQ80 88.0Max 116.0Max 72.0Max 5.0±0.5 39.0±0.5 59.0±0.5 8000
ACKPQ    50-    500uH   /  K  -      □□□□
1. Round middle column, no bobbin design for maximum space utilization and high power density;
2. The shell can be made of aluminum or other metal, filled with thermal glue for better heat
dissipation;
3. High standard design,meet AEC-Q200 reliability standard;
4. Operating Temp. : -40℃~+125℃(Including self-heating).
1.  High power AC-DC converter；
2.  Widely used in automotive electronics, photovoltaic products, high power adapters.
CKEE  8.3- 1mH / Min - □□□□
TOLERANCE
INDUCTANCE
SIZE CODE
SERIES NAME
SERIAL CODE
B
A
22
48
F
E
H
K
G
JC
D
1
2 5
6
3
4
顶视图 正视图 底视图